Prosecco Teosori Treviso Brut
Wtanna,6enoe, 6ptot, 2021 1.

Crémant de Limoux

Tholomies
®paHums, benoe, 6ptot, 2020 1.

Cava Josep Ventosa

Brut Rose
Wcnarua, Pososoe, 6piot, 2021 .

Tuxume BMHa

benoe

Yasmin Vinho Verde

Mopryranus, Burbio Bepae,
nonycyxoe,2019 .

Abymes Cuvée

Gastronomie Jean Perrier
OpaHruus, Casoiis,
cyxoe, 2020 r.

Soave Famiglia Pasqua
Wranusa, Beneto, nonycyxoe, 2020 .

Riesling Von Buhl

fepmannsg, Mdanbu, cyxoe, 2020 r.

Chardonnay Reserve
Golubitskoe Estate

Poccus, KpacHonapckui kpai,
cyxoe, 2020 r.

Sauvignon Blanc Misty Cove
Hosas 3enarans, Mansbopo,
cyxoe,2021r.

Pozosoe

Pavao Rosado Vinho Verde

Mopryranusa, Burbio Bepae,
nonycyxoe, 2020 r.

Palm par l'Escarellle
DOparuwms, MNMposaHc, cyxoe, 2020 r.

KpacHoe

The Lines Fanagoria /
Saperavi Krasnostop
Tsimlyansky Cherny

Poccus, KpacHonapckuii kpai,
cyxoe,2019 1.

Proximo Marquesde Riscal
WMcnarua, Puoxa, cyxoe, 2017 1.

Primitivo di Manduria

Diodoro
Wrannsa, Anynus, cyxoe, 2020 1.

Burg Ravensburg Pinot

Noir, Freiherr von Goler
lepmarns, bageH, cyxoe, 2019 .

Grignolino Buon Paggio,

Cantine Povero
Wranus, MeemoHT, cyxoe, 2020 .

WINE
N

NrpucTble BMHa

WINE LIST

150 mn/ 750 mn

BuHo no 6okanam

550/2750

750/3750

700/3500

550/2750

800/4000

600/3000
800/4000

700/3500

800/4000

450/2250

800/4000

450/2250

650/3250

800/4000

850/4250

600/3000

c FOOD -

BuHo no 6yTbinkam

NrpucTble BrHa

Cremant d'Alsace Pierre
Sparr Brut Rose

®paHuma, dnb3ac, pozosoe, 6piot, 2018 1.

Pepela Georgian Wine House
[pysua, benoe, 6pior, 2018 .

Chateau Dereszla Tokaji
Methode Traditionelle

Benrpus, Tokan, Benoe, 6pioT, 2018 1.

Tnxue BuHa
benoe

La Sablette Muscadet
Serve-et-Maine Sur Lie
DOparumsa, Jonvna Jlyapebi,
cyx0e,2020 1.

Killerman's Run

Riesling Kilikanoon
Asctpanus, KOxHaa AscTpanus,
[LonuvHa Knep,cyxoe, 2020 .

Timorgasso Morgassi

Superiore
Wtanus, NbeMoHT, MoHdbepaTTO,
cyxoe,2015 .

Pil Pil Astobiza

Mcnanus, CrpaHa backos,
cyxoe, 2019 .

La Paticelle Saint-Veran
Pierre Naigeon

®paHums, BypryHama, Makowre,
cyxoe, 2017 r.
Catarratto-Zibibbo

Bio Vaccaro
Wranuns, Cuumnua, cyxoe, 2020 .

KpacHoe
Vermentino Nero Terenzuola

Wtanns, TockaHa, cyxoe, 2019 1.

El Castro de Valtuille Joven

Wcnarus, Boepco, cyxoe, 2020 1.

Cabernet Franc Reserve Likuria
Poccuma, Kybarb-Kpsimck, cyxoe, 2019 .

Turlo Castello di Titignano

Wtanus, Cuumnma, cyxoe, 2020 r.

Evel Reserva Tinto
Mopryranua, dopy, cyxoe, 2019 .

BUHOTPAL

He BMHOBAT

BAR

3500

3000

6500

3900

6000

6700

4900

7000

3500

5900

3300

3000

4000

6900
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